Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Coe - (438139) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.20
2:12.35
2:13.10
2:13.20
2:14.16
2:14.68
2:16.28
2:16.92
2:17.33
2:17.39
2:17.75
2:18.30
2:18.40
2:19.15
2:19.94
2:21.66
2:21.75
2:21.80
2:22.03
2:23.29
2:23.38
2:24.79
2:26.31
2:26.59
2:27.66

2:29.47
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Date

04/02/17
10/02/18
13/11/16
1211117
19/11/17
13/02/16
16/12/18
20/11/16
07/03/15
07/11/15
19/03/17
11/11/18
01/10/16
17/01/15
19/03/16
11/01/14
15/11/15
08/03/14
06/12/14
22/11/14
19/01/14
06/04/13
11/05/13
16/11/13
10/03/13
13/01/13
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Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Suffolk County Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Suffolk County Championships 2016
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016

Suffolk County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Teamipswich March Open 2017

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Sudbury & District Spring Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
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Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stowmarket
Ipswich
STOWMARKET
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Sheffield
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Luton
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Sudbury
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2

2

2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2

2
Stowmarket 3

2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2

2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
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coc
2:33.12
2:35.82
2:37.08
2:37.16
2:39.47
2:40.81
2:41.35
2:41.53
2:44.64
2:45.02
2:46.11
2:47.75
2:48.67
2:50.51
2:53.34
2:53.34
2:58.24
3:00.47
3:02.22
3:10.71
3:11.62
3:13.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.28
2:18.30
2:12.35
2:14.16
2:13.20
2:17.75
2:12.20
2:16.92
2:13.10
2:18.40
2:19.94
2:14.68
2:21.75
2:17.39
2:17.33
2:19.15
2:22.03
2:23.29
2:21.80
2:23.38
2:21.66
2:26.59
2:26.31
2:24.79
2:27.66
2:29.47

2:33.12
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339
322
314
314
300
293
290
289
273
271
266
258
254
246
234
234
215
207
201
175
173
168
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10/11/12
08/07/12
12/05/12
11/03/12
15/01/12
15/10/11
14/05/11
18/12/11
12/11/11
05/03/11
08/05/10
07/05/11
21/11/09
13/03/10
11/10/09
11/10/09
09/05/09
07/03/09
25/04/09
01/03/08
06/12/08
10/05/08

Date

16/12/18
11/11/18
10/02/18
1911117
121117
19/03/17
04/02/17
20/11/16
13/11/16
01/10/16
19/03/16
13/02/16
15/11/15
07/11/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
06/12/14
2211114

08/03/14
19/01/14
11/01/14
16/11/13
11/05/13
06/04/13
10/03/13
13/01/13
10/11/12

TEANIPSWIGTT 141 UPETT VIEEL
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Deben SC Open Meet

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Newmarket & District Open

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Meet

STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Sudbury & District Spring Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships

PsSWIGH
Stowmarket
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Woodbridge
Sudbury
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Deben

Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich

Deben

Bury St Edmunds

Venue

STOWMARKET
Sheffield
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Sheffield
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Sheffield

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Luton

Ipswich

Ipswich

Luton
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Sudbury
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Ipswich

Ipswich

Stowmarket
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Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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2:32.71
2:35.82
2:37.08
2:37.16
2:39.47
2:41.53
2:44.64
2:40.81
2:41.35
2:47.75
2:45.02
2:46.11
2:50.51
2:48.67
2:53.34
2:53.34
2:58.24
3:02.22
3:00.47
3:11.62
3:13.51
3:10.71

Copyright 2024

342
322
314
314
300
289
273
293
290
258
271
266
246

234
234
215
201

173
168
175

28/10/12
08/07/12
12/05/12
11/03/12
15/01/12
18/12/11
12/11/11
15/10/11
14/05/11
07/05/11
05/03/11
08/05/10
13/03/10
21/11/09
11/10/09
11/10/09
09/05/09
25/04/09
07/03/09
06/12/08
10/05/08
01/03/08

leamipswich 14th Open Meet
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships
Deben SC Open Meet

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs
Stowmarket Club Champs

West Suffolk Open Meet
Newmarket & District Open
Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Ipswich

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich

Deben

Bury St Edmunds

Ipswich
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Stowmarket

Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
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