## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Calvin Coe - (438139) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:12.20 2:12.35	527						Level
		F	04/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
	526	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:13.10	517	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:13.20	516	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:14.16	505	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:14.68	499	F	13/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:16.28	481	F	16/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
2:16.92	475	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:17.33	471	F	07/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:17.39	470	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:17.75	466	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:18.30	461	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:18.40	460	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:19.15	452	F	17/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:19.94	445	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:21.66	429		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
2:21.75	428		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:21.80	427	F	08/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:22.03	425	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:23.29	414		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:23.38	413	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:24.79	401		06/04/13	Sudbury & District Spring Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
2:26.31	389	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:26.59	387		16/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:27.66	378	F	10/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:29.47	365	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
o.30 74 vright 2024	4	П	00/40/40	Toomingwish 14th Open Most	leauich	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							D 0 / 0
Z.3Z./ I	J42	п	∠0/ I U/ I∠	reamipswich т4th Open weet	ipswich	Olowinarket	Page 2 / 3
2:33.12	339		10/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:35.82	322	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
2:37.08	314	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:37.16	314	Н	11/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
2:39.47	300	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	lpswich	Stowmarket	4
2:40.81	293		15/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
2:41.35	290		14/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
2:41.53	289		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:44.64	273		12/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:45.02	271		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
2:46.11	266		08/05/10	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:47.75	258	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
2:48.67	254		21/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
2:50.51	246		13/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
2:53.34	234		11/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
2:53.34	234		11/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
2:58.24	215		09/05/09	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
3:00.47	207		07/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:02.22	201		25/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
3:10.71	175		01/03/08	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:11.62	173		06/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
3:13.51	168		10/05/08	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.28	481	F	16/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
2:18.30	461	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:12.35	526	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:14.16	505	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:13.20	516	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:17.75	466	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:12.20	527	F	04/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:16.92	475	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:13.10	517	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:18.40	460	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:19.94	445	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:14.68	499	F	13/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:21.75	428		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:17.39	470	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:17.33	471	F	07/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:19.15	452	F	17/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:22.03	425	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:23.29	414		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:21.80	427	F	08/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:23.38	413	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:21.66	429		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
2:26.59	387		16/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:26.31	389	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:24.79	401		06/04/13	Sudbury & District Spring Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
2:27.66	378	F	10/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:29.47	365	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:33.12	339		10/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
yright 2024	1					Powered By SPORT	rsyste

							5 0/0
2:32.71	342	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	Page 3 / 3
2:35.82	322	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
2:37.08	314	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:37.16	314	Н	11/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
2:39.47	300	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4
2:41.53	289		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:44.64	273		12/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:40.81	293		15/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
2:41.35	290		14/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
2:47.75	258	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
2:45.02	271		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:46.11	266		08/05/10	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:50.51	246		13/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:48.67	254		21/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
2:53.34	234		11/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
2:53.34	234		11/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
2:58.24	215		09/05/09	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
3:02.22	201		25/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
3:00.47	207		07/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:11.62	173		06/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
3:13.51	168		10/05/08	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
3:10.71	175		01/03/08	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS